9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

12:40
14:00

14:30
15:30

16:15
17:15

17:15
18:15

18:40
19:30

19:30
20:15

CORSI DI GRUPPO

"“Mercoledi | Gioveds | Vemerai | sabato

PILATES

TOTAL BODY

PILATES

TOTAL BODY

CROSS-FIT

CROSS-FIT

CROSS-FIT

ATLETICA RITMICA
4-6 ANNI

DANZA
MODERNA
4-6 ANNI

LABORATORIO
CREATIVO

CROSS-FIT
ATLETICA RITMICA

DANZA
MODERNA
4-6 ANNI

LABORATORIO
CREATIVO

ATLETICA RITMICA
6-12 ANNI

DANZA
MODERNA
6-12 ANNI

SPAZIO
COMPITI

ATLETICA RITMICA
6-12 ANNI

DANZA
MODERNA
6-12 ANNI

VA
COMPITI

ZUNE

STEP

STEP

CROSS-FIT

CROSS-FIT

CROSS-FIT

PILATES TONE

PALLAVOLO
ADULTI

PILATES TONE

PALLAVOLO
ADULTI

PRENOTAZIONE FESTE DI COMPLEANNO
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